



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1268/2016**
SARAR GIYIM TEKSTILL ENERJI SANAYI
,TICARET ANONIM Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Arjun Harkauli & Mr.
Prateek Garg, Advs.

versus

GOPALONS EXPORTS PVT LTD Defendant
Through: Mr. Alankar Tewari, Adv.
(joined through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **08.05.2024**

CS(COMM) 1268/2016

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
30.08.2024.

Reader to

**PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 8, 2024/ab

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)